
MFC-6 Drive arm 1:2

0500-1551
Version Date: 27-1-2016 9:13

Vocas Systems b.v. info@vocas.com www.vocas.com

4

11

11

7

8

6

5

1

13

12

14

Item No. Part Number Qt Description

1 05.428.01 1 Pulley T2.5/30-2

2 05.406.01 1 Pulley T2.5 /15-2

3 05.429.01 1 Toothed belt T2,5 S180

4 05.402.02 1 Arm chassis V

5 09.026.01 1 Spring 6,5x5,5xL10

6 09.016.03 1 Nut M4 for winged nut hexago...

7 11.007.01 1 Ring 4,3x8x0,5 Din 433 St-Zn

8 11.008.03 1 Winged nut hexagonal small

9 04.037.01 1 Screw M4x25 din 965 A2

10 05.411.01 1 Cover ring

11 11.006.01 2 Screw M2X6 DIN965 4.8 ZN Z

12 01.051.01 1 Screw M2x8 DIN 912 A2 70

13 05.415.01 1 offset wheel

14 05.416.01 1 span block

15 05.024.01 1 Screw M2X3 DIN 912 A2-70

16 07.213.01 1 Pin 2h6x6 DIN6325 St

17 05.203.01 3 Ball bearing 61702ZZ 15x21x4

18 05.204.03 1 Sec axel shaft

19 05.407.01 1 Sec shaft II

20 05.409.02 1 gear holder

21 05.408.02 1 Drive gear lock Wheel M5

22 05.412.01 1 Gear arm

23 05.006.01 1 Circlip DIN6799-3,2-RVS (p h...

24 05.432.01 1 Arm chassis M

15

23

9

17 18
2

3 19 17

24

22
10

1621 17
20


